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Extrato por período
Cliente: IPASMV INST PREV ASS SER

Conta: 1133 | 006 | 00000201-7

Data: 04/10/2023 - 08:27

Mês: Setembro/2023

Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 18.016,84 C

01/09/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 6.648,05 D 11.368,79 C

04/09/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 1.320,00 D 10.048,79 C

05/09/2023 284813 DEB TARIFA 4,77 D 10.044,02 C

06/09/2023 284813 DEB TARIFA 3,18 D 10.040,84 C

08/09/2023 081046 CRED TEV 203.804,76 C 213.845,60 C

08/09/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 3.300,18 D 210.545,42 C

11/09/2023 858696 APLICACAO 210.545,42 D 0,00 C

11/09/2023 864833 RESGATE 2.583,33 C 2.583,33 C

11/09/2023 111302 CRED TEV 5.219,02 C 7.802,35 C

11/09/2023 135697 ENVIO TED 580,75 D 7.221,60 C

11/09/2023 136458 ENVIO TED 1.980,55 D 5.241,05 C

11/09/2023 135697 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 5.230,05 C

11/09/2023 136458 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 5.219,05 C

12/09/2023 026414 PG ORG GOV 3.614,20 D 1.604,85 C

12/09/2023 284813 DEB TARIFA 1,59 D 1.603,26 C

15/09/2023 272228 RESGATE 9.074,02 C 10.677,28 C

15/09/2023 125213 ENVIO TED 10.666,28 D 11,00 C

15/09/2023 125213 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 0,00 C

20/09/2023 307094 RESGATE 18.500,00 C 18.500,00 C

20/09/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 16.599,38 D 1.900,62 C

22/09/2023 000001 CRED TED 1.847,88 C 3.748,50 C

22/09/2023 284813 DEB TARIFA 9,54 D 3.738,96 C

25/09/2023 000000 MANUT CTA 55,00 D 3.683,96 C

27/09/2023 000001 CRED TED 3.139,83 C 6.823,79 C

27/09/2023 000001 CRED TED 596.319,84 C 603.143,63 C

28/09/2023 000001 CRED TED 882,87 C 604.026,50 C

28/09/2023 000001 CRED TED 8.431,23 C 612.457,73 C
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28/09/2023 280930 CRED TEV 248.513,90 C 860.971,63 C

28/09/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 145.420,32 D 715.551,31 C

28/09/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 688.061,49 D 27.489,82 C

29/09/2023 128999 EST TAR TED INTERNETE 11,00 C 27.500,82 C

29/09/2023 230929 EST DB TED 600,00 C 28.100,82 C

29/09/2023 185322 PAG AGUA 151,42 D 27.949,40 C

29/09/2023 222572 PAG BOLETO 551,75 D 27.397,65 C

29/09/2023 128290 ENVIO TED 600,00 D 26.797,65 C

29/09/2023 128999 ENVIO TED 600,00 D 26.197,65 C

29/09/2023 128290 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 26.186,65 C

29/09/2023 128999 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 26.175,65 C

29/09/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 1.320,00 D 24.855,65 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104


